Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
Afrin
Alisha
Anika
Anisha
Banashri
Disha
Farhana
Farhin

Jasmina

Meal

24.00

15.00

17.00

36.00

11.00

22.00

25.00

25.00

31.00

November-2023

Generate time 2023-11-26 20:17:45 (BST)

GirlsMess

Summary

Month Summary

15,487.00
0.00
698.00
22.19
15,487.00
18,200.00
2,200.00
513.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
532.50 650.00 84.62
332.82 600.00 84.62
377.19 300.00 84.62
798.76 900.00 84.62
244,06 300.00 84.62
488.13 500.00 84.62
554.69 800.00 84.62
554.69 650.00 84.62

687.82 800.00 84.62

Total Cost

617.12

417.44

461.81

883.38

328.68

572.75

639.31

639.31

772.44

Due

32.88

182.56

-161.81

16.62

-28.68

-72.75

160.69

10.69

27.56



Jui 19.00

Kaniz 33.00
Karina 23.00
Khadija 43.00
Masuda 44.00
Neha 40.00
Nilakkha 39.00
Sabiya 18.00
Sabnam 24.00
Sahang) 32.00
Sahina 39.00
Samiya 27.00
Santona 36.00
Sazia 17.00
Sohana 10.00
Tanuja 27.00
Tohomina 21.00
Name
Afrin
Alisha
Anika
Anisha
Banashri
Disha
Farhana
Farhin
Jasmina

421.57

732.19

510.32

954.07

976.26

887.51

865.32

399.38

532.50

710.01

865.32

599.07

798.76

377.19

221.88

599.07

465.94

500.00
800.00
700.00
900.00
1,100.00
1,000.00
1,100.00
500.00
700.00
800.00
900.00
700.00
900.00
500.00
300.00
800.00

500.00

Members

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

84.62

506.19
816.81
594.94
1,038.69
1,060.88
972.13
949.94
484.00
617.12
794.63
949.94
683.69
883.38
461.81
306.50
683.69

550.56

Join date
2023-11-15
2023-11-15
2023-11-15
2023-11-15
2023-11-21
2023-11-15
2023-11-15
2023-11-15

2023-11-15

-6.19

-16.81

105.06

-138.69

39.12

27.87

150.06

16.00

82.88

5.37

-49.94

16.31

16.62

38.19

-6.50

116.31

-50.56



Name

Afrin

Alisha

Anika

Anisha

Disha

Farhana

Farhin

Jasmina

Kaniz

Jui
Kaniz
Karina
Khadija
Masuda
Neha
Nilakkha
Sabiya
Sabnam
Sahangj
Sahina
Samiya
Santona
Sazia
Sohana
Tanuja

Tohomina

Amount

650

600

300

900

500

800

650

800

800

2023-11-16

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-15

2023-11-16

2023-11-22

2023-11-15

2023-11-15




Karina 700

Khadija 900
Masuda 1100
Neha 1000
Nilakkha 1100
Sabiya 500
Sabnam 700
Sahangj 800
Sahina 900
Samiya 700
Santona 900
Tanuja 800
Tohomina 500
Jui 500
Sazia 500
Sohana 300
Banashri 300
Total 18200
Meal Purchases
Name Date Product Amount
Jasmina 2023-11-26 NA 690
Jasmina 2023-11-25 NA 515
Jasmina 2023-11-24 NA 1473
Jasmina 2023-11-23 NA 865
Jasmina 2023-11-22 NA 587
Jasmina 2023-11-21 NA 425
Jasmina 2023-11-20 NA 849

Jasmina 2023-11-19 NA 183



Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Jasmina
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja
Tanuja

Tanuja

Name
Jasmina

Tanuja

Name

Tohomina

2023-11-18

2023-11-17

2023-11-16

2023-11-15

2023-11-14

2023-11-13

2023-11-12

2023-11-11

2023-11-10

2023-11-09

2023-11-08

2023-11-07

2023-11-06

2023-11-05

2023-11-04

2023-11-03

2023-11-02

Date

2023-11-23

2023-11-15

Total

Total

Breakfast

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Product

Gas

Gas

2023-11-26

Lunch

1

1520

510

346

471

365

418

380

1255

600

320

1000

410

245

70

361

1565

15487

Amount

1100

1100

2200

Dinner



Tanuja
Sohana
Sazia
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jui
Jasmina
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha

Anika

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Sohana
Sazia
Santona
Samiya
Sahina

Sahang

2023-11-25

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Sabnam 0 1 0

Nilakkha 0 0 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 0
Karina 0 1 1
Kaniz 0 1 1
Jui 0 1 0
Jasmina 0 1 1
Farhana 0 0 1
Banashri 0 1 1
Anisha 0 1 1
Anika 0 0 1
Alisha 0 0 0
2023-11-24
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tohomina 0 0 1
Tanuja 0 1 1
Sohana 0 1 1
Sazia 0 1 1
Santona 0 1 1
Samiya 0 1 1
Sahina 0 1 1
Sahangj 0 1 1
Sabnam 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 0 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 0 1

Karina 0 1 1



Kaniz 0 1 1

Jui 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 1 1
Farhin 0 1 0
Farhana 0 1 0
Banashri 0 1 1
Anisha 0 1 1
Anika 0 0 1
Alisha 0 0 0
Afrin 0 1 0
2023-11-23
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tohomina 0 0 1
Tanuja 0 1 1
Sohana 0 1 1
Sazia 0 0 1
Santona 0 1 1
Samiya 0 0 1
Sahina 0 1 1
Sahangj 0 0 1
Sabnam 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 1 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Kaniz 0 0 1
Jui 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 0 1
Farhin 0 1 1

Farhana 0 1 1



Banashri 0 1 1

Anisha 0 0 1
Anika 0 0 1
Alisha 0 1 1
Afrin 0 1 1
2023-11-22
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tohomina 0 1 0
Tanuja 0 1 1
Sohana 0 1 1
Sazia 0 1 0
Santona 0 1 1
Samiya 0 1 0
Sahina 0 1 1
Sahangj 0 1 1
Sabnam 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 1 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Karina 0 1 0
Kaniz 0 1 0
Jui 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 1 0
Farhin 0 1 1
Farhana 0 1 0
Banashri 0 1 1
Anisha 0 1 1
Anika 0 0 1

Alisha 0 1 1



Afrin

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Sohana
Sazia
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jui
Jasmina
Farhin
Farhana
Banashri
Anisha
Anika
Alisha

Afrin

Name

Tohomina

0 1 1
2023-11-21
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
2023-11-20
Breakfast Lunch Dinner
0 0 1



Tanuja
Sazia
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jui
Jasmina
Farhin
Farhana
Anisha
Anika

Alisha

Name
Tohomina
Sazia
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam

Nilakkha

2023-11-19

Breakfast

0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1



Neha 0 1 1

Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Karina 0 0 1
Kaniz 0 0 1
Jui 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 1 1
Farhana 0 0 1
Anisha 0 1 1
Anika 0 0 1
2023-11-18
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Sazia 0 1 1
Santona 0 1 1
Samiya 0 1 1
Sahina 0 1 1
Sahangj 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 1 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Karina 0 1 1
Kaniz 0 1 1
Jui 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 1 1
Anisha 0 1 1
Anika 0 0 1
2023-11-17
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

Sazia 0 1 1



Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jui
Jasmina
Farhana
Anisha

Anika

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahang
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jui
Jasmina
Farhana

Disha

2023-11-16

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0



Anika

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Karina
Kaniz
Jasmina
Farhin
Disha
Anisha
Anika

Afrin

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija

Karina

2023-11-15

Breakfast

2023-11-14

Breakfast

0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Jasmina
Farhin
Disha
Anisha
Anika

Afrin

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Farhin
Anisha

Afrin

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Farhin

Disha

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-13

2023-11-12

0 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Anisha

Afrin

Name
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Sabiya
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Jasmina
Farhin
Farhana
Disha
Anisha

Afrin

Name
Tanuja
Santona
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda

Khadija

2023-11-11

Breakfast

2023-11-10

Breakfast

1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1



Kaniz 0 1 0

Jasmina 0 1 1
Farhin 0 1 1
Farhana 0 1 1
Disha 0 1 1
Anisha 0 1 0
Afrin 0 1 1
2023-11-09
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tohomina 0 1 1
Tanuja 0 1 1
Santona 0 1 1
Sahina 0 1 1
Sahangj 0 1 1
Sabnam 0 1 1
Sabiya 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 0 1
Neha 0 0 1
Masuda 0 1 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Kaniz 0 1 1
Jasmina 0 1 1
Farhin 0 1 1
Farhana 0 1 0
Disha 0 1 1
Anisha 0 0 1
Anika 0 0 1
Alisha 0 1 1
Afrin 0 1 1

2023-11-08



Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sahangj
Sabnam
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Kaniz
Jasmina
Farhin
Disha
Anisha
Anika
Alisha

Afrin

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Santona
Samiya
Sahina
Sabnam

Sabiya

Breakfast

Breakfast

2023-11-07

Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1



Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Kaniz
Jasmina
Farhin
Farhana
Disha
Anisha
Anika
Alisha

Afrin

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Samiya
Sahina
Sabnam
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Kaniz
Farhin
Farhana
Disha

Anisha

2023-11-06

Breakfast

1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 1



Anika
Alisha

Afrin

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Samiya
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Kaniz
Farhana
Disha
Anisha

Alisha

Name
Tohomina
Tanuja
Samiya
Sabiya
Nilakkha
Neha
Masuda
Khadija
Kaniz

Farhana

2023-11-05

Breakfast

2023-11-04

Breakfast

0 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
0 1
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0



Disha 0 1 0

Anisha 0 1 0
2023-11-03
Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Tohomina 0 0 1
Tanuja 0 1 1
Samiya 0 1 1
Sabiya 0 1 1
Nilakkha 0 1 1
Neha 0 1 1
Masuda 0 0 1
Khadija 0 1 1
Karina 0 1 1
Kaniz 0 1 1
Farhana 0 1 1
Disha 0 1 1

Anisha 0 0 1



